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Spotting ve Deneme
Presleri
Product number:   TP4010 

68

100 (This option is currently
unavailable.)

160 (This option is currently
unavailable.)

200 (This option is currently
unavailable.)

300 (This option is currently
unavailable.)

350 (This option is currently
unavailable.)

400 (This option is currently
unavailable.)

500 (This option is currently
unavailable.)

600 (This option is currently
unavailable.)

Select Closing force [t]

1000x800

1400x1100 (This option is
currently unavailable.)

1600x1300 (This option is
currently unavailable.)

1800x1500 (This option is
currently unavailable.)

2200x1800 (This option is
currently unavailable.)

2800x2000 (This option is
currently unavailable.)

3000x2000 (This option is
currently unavailable.)

3100x2100 (This option is
currently unavailable.)

3500x2500 (This option is
currently unavailable.)

Select Dimension of work bench
[mm]

TP-SX68JM-YC

TP-SX100JM-YC (This
option is currently
unavailable.)

TP-SX160JM-YC (This
option is currently
unavailable.)

TP-SX200JM-YC (This
option is currently
unavailable.)

TP-SX300JM-YC (This
option is currently
unavailable.)

TP-SX350JM-YC (This
option is currently
unavailable.)

TP-SX400JM-YC (This
option is currently
unavailable.)

TP-SX500JM-YC (This
option is currently
unavailable.)

TP-SX600JM-YC (This
option is currently
unavailable.)

Select Machine type

€1,00
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